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Värja Junior Damer

Final results (21 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ZANDER Celina SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

2 MÅRTENSSON Jenny SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

3 RYCKENBERG Linnea SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

3 SJURSETH Isolde SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

5 FAGERBERG Kerstin SWE UF UPPSALA

6 AINSWORTH Annika SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

7 HOLT Cara SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
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Värja Junior Damer

Formula of the competition

21 fencers

Poules round 1:

21 fencers

3 poules 

21 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

21 fencers

3 poules 

21 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 7 fencers
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Värja Junior Damer

Initial ranking (21 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 STRÅLIN Erik SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

2 NILSSON Axel SWE UF UPPSALA

3 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

4 RASMUSON Karl Johan SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

5 BERGSTRÖM Willem SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

6 EKSTRÖM Matthias SWE DALREG FALUN

7 NYSTRÖM LINDÉ Magnus SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

7 PALMLÖF Ivar SWE SIF NACKA

7 BRODÉN David SWE NFK NYKÖPING

7 RASMUSON Ludvig SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

7 ROMANUS Odin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

7 ROTH Edvin SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

7 SCHROTTI Axel SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

7 KÄLLBOM Markus SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

15 SJURSETH Isolde SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

16 FAGERBERG Kerstin SWE UF UPPSALA

17 MÅRTENSSON Jenny SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

18 RYCKENBERG Linnea SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

19 HOLT Cara SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

20 AINSWORTH Annika SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

20 ZANDER Celina SWE SAF STOCKHOLM
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Värja Junior Damer

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  08:30  Piste number 12

Referee: BLADIN Jonathan EGF SOLNA, OXENSTIERNA Alexander DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

AINSWORTH Annika ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.000 -22 8 7

STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 18 30 1

EKSTRÖM Matthias DALREG FALUN 0.666 11 27 3

RYCKENBERG Linnea ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.333 -12 15 5

BRODÉN David NFK NYKÖPING 0.833 13 27 2

RASMUSON Ludvig DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 5 22 4

ROTH Edvin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -13 13 6
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Poule number 2  08:30  Piste number 14

Referee: VALERO-PARRA Germán JFK JAKOBSBERG, WIK Johan FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RASMUSON Karl Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 30 1

ZANDER Celina SAF STOCKHOLM 0.666 11 27 2

SCHROTTI Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 24 4

MÅRTENSSON Jenny DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 10 26 3

ROMANUS Odin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -21 9 7

KÄLLBOM Markus ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.166 -19 10 6

NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA 0.500 -2 20 5
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Poule number 3  08:30  Piste number 16

Referee: BAECKLUND Bodil FFF STOCKHOLM, WIK Johan FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BERGSTRÖM Willem SAF STOCKHOLM 0.833 11 26 2

FAGERBERG Kerstin UF UPPSALA 0.333 -7 21 5

HOLT Cara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -18 12 7

SJURSETH Isolde SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 24 4

NYSTRÖM LINDÉ Magnus ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.833 11 29 1

PALMLÖF Ivar SIF NACKA 0.333 -7 19 6

KEMPEGÅRD Andreas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 9 27 3
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Värja Junior Damer

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (21 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 RASMUSON Karl Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 20 30 qualified

2 STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 18 30 qualified

3 BRODÉN David NFK NYKÖPING 0.833 13 27 qualified

4 NYSTRÖM LINDÉ Magnus ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.833 11 29 qualified

5 BERGSTRÖM Willem SAF STOCKHOLM 0.833 11 26 qualified

6 EKSTRÖM Matthias DALREG FALUN 0.666 11 27 qualified

6 ZANDER Celina SAF STOCKHOLM 0.666 11 27 qualified

8 MÅRTENSSON Jenny DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 10 26 qualified

9 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 9 27 qualified

10 RASMUSON Ludvig DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 5 22 qualified

11 SCHROTTI Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 24 qualified

12 SJURSETH Isolde SAF STOCKHOLM 0.500 1 24 qualified

13 NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA 0.500 -2 20 qualified

14 FAGERBERG Kerstin UF UPPSALA 0.333 -7 21 qualified

15 PALMLÖF Ivar SIF NACKA 0.333 -7 19 qualified

16 RYCKENBERG Linnea ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.333 -12 15 qualified

17 ROTH Edvin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -13 13 qualified

18 KÄLLBOM Markus ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.166 -19 10 qualified

19 HOLT Cara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -18 12 qualified

20 ROMANUS Odin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -21 9 qualified

21 AINSWORTH Annika ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.000 -22 8 qualified
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Värja Junior Damer

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  11:20  Piste number 12

Referee: OXENSTIERNA Alexander DIF STOCKHOLM, BLADIN Jonathan EGF SOLNA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ZANDER Celina SAF STOCKHOLM 0.833 10 29 2

SCHROTTI Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -2 25 4

RASMUSON Karl Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 30 1

ROMANUS Odin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -11 17 6

FAGERBERG Kerstin UF UPPSALA 0.333 -5 19 5

EKSTRÖM Matthias DALREG FALUN 0.666 11 27 3

KÄLLBOM Markus ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.000 -15 15 7
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Poule number 2  11:20  Piste number 14

Referee: VALERO-PARRA Germán JFK JAKOBSBERG, BAECKLUND Bodil FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RYCKENBERG Linnea ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.333 -6 17 5

STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 12 28 2

BERGSTRÖM Willem SAF STOCKHOLM 0.833 13 28 1

AINSWORTH Annika ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.166 -17 12 7

PALMLÖF Ivar SIF NACKA 0.500 -4 18 4

MÅRTENSSON Jenny DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -7 20 6

NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA 0.666 9 26 3
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Poule number 3  11:20  Piste number 16

Referee: WIK Johan FFF STOCKHOLM, BAECKLUND Bodil FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SJURSETH Isolde SAF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -5 22 6

RASMUSON Ludvig DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 15 27 1

BRODÉN David NFK NYKÖPING 0.833 10 29 2

ROTH Edvin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -11 17 5

KEMPEGÅRD Andreas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 8 27 3

NYSTRÖM LINDÉ Magnus ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.500 2 24 4

HOLT Cara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -19 11 7
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Värja Junior Damer

Ranking of poules, round number 2 (21 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 RASMUSON Karl Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 30 qualified

2 RASMUSON Ludvig DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 15 27 qualified

3 BERGSTRÖM Willem SAF STOCKHOLM 0.833 13 28 qualified

4 STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.833 12 28 qualified

5 BRODÉN David NFK NYKÖPING 0.833 10 29 qualified

6 ZANDER Celina SAF STOCKHOLM 0.833 10 29 qualified

7 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.833 8 27 qualified

8 EKSTRÖM Matthias DALREG FALUN 0.666 11 27 qualified

9 NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA 0.666 9 26 qualified

10 NYSTRÖM LINDÉ Magnus ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.500 2 24 qualified

11 PALMLÖF Ivar SIF NACKA 0.500 -4 18 qualified

12 SCHROTTI Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -2 25 qualified

13 FAGERBERG Kerstin UF UPPSALA 0.333 -5 19 qualified

14 RYCKENBERG Linnea ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.333 -6 17 qualified

15 ROMANUS Odin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -11 17 qualified

16 ROTH Edvin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -11 17 qualified

17 SJURSETH Isolde SAF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -5 22 qualified

18 MÅRTENSSON Jenny DIF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -7 20 qualified

19 AINSWORTH Annika ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.166 -17 12 qualified

20 KÄLLBOM Markus ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.000 -15 15 qualified

21 HOLT Cara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -19 11 qualified
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Värja Junior Damer

Ranking after all poule rounds (21 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 RASMUSON Karl Johan DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 32 60 qualified

2 STRÅLIN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.916 30 58 qualified

3 BERGSTRÖM Willem SAF STOCKHOLM 0.833 24 54 qualified

4 BRODÉN David NFK NYKÖPING 0.833 23 56 qualified

5 ZANDER Celina SAF STOCKHOLM 0.750 21 56 qualified

6 KEMPEGÅRD Andreas DIF STOCKHOLM 0.750 17 54 qualified

7 EKSTRÖM Matthias DALREG FALUN 0.666 22 54 qualified

8 RASMUSON Ludvig DIF STOCKHOLM 0.666 20 49 qualified

9 NYSTRÖM LINDÉ Magnus ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.666 13 53 qualified

10 NILSSON Axel UF UPPSALA 0.583 7 46 qualified

11 MÅRTENSSON Jenny DIF STOCKHOLM 0.416 3 46 qualified

12 SCHROTTI Axel FFF STOCKHOLM 0.416 -1 49 qualified

13 PALMLÖF Ivar SIF NACKA 0.416 -11 37 qualified

14 SJURSETH Isolde SAF STOCKHOLM 0.333 -4 46 qualified

15 FAGERBERG Kerstin UF UPPSALA 0.333 -12 40 qualified

16 RYCKENBERG Linnea ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.333 -18 32 qualified

17 ROTH Edvin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -24 30 qualified

18 ROMANUS Odin SAF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -32 26 qualified

19 KÄLLBOM Markus ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.083 -34 25 qualified

20 AINSWORTH Annika ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND 0.083 -39 20 qualified

21 HOLT Cara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -37 23 qualified
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Värja Junior Damer

Table of 8

1 ZANDER Celina
SAF STOCKHOLM

8 ----------

ZANDER Celina

5 RYCKENBERG Linnea
ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

4 FAGERBERG Kerstin
UF UPPSALA

RYCKENBERG Linnea
15/12

3 SJURSETH Isolde
SAF STOCKHOLM

6 AINSWORTH Annika
ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

SJURSETH Isolde
15/6

7 HOLT Cara
FFF STOCKHOLM

2 MÅRTENSSON Jenny
DIF STOCKHOLM

MÅRTENSSON Jenny
15/9

Semi-finals

ZANDER Celina
15/14

MÅRTENSSON Jenny
15/14

Final

ZANDER Celina
15/5
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Värja Junior Damer

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BAECKLUND Bodil SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 3 0 0 0

BLADIN Jonathan SWE EGF SOLNA F 2 0 0 0

OXENSTIERNA Alexander SWE DIF STOCKHOLM B 2 0 0 0

VALERO-PARRA Germán SWE JFK JAKOBSBERG E 2 0 1 3

WERNER KASTENSSON Cecilia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 0 0 1 0

WIK Johan SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 3 0 1 0


